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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 40 100 45 99 7618 1
140100 60 100 45 56 562 17 3
100100 95 44 60 10215 2
97 85 81 100 58 0 80 803 21 1
45 140140100 7612 3

100100 60 123 58 40 0 2021 3

14.43


26

27

DAVID
PRICE
COD

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 125100100 45 70 16 163 21 3
60 180100100 43 1815 3+1
45 58 140 45 100113 1133 18 3
85 40 60 60 140 40 7618 1
77 123135 98 68 682 14 2
60 83 60 60 140 82 16 162 20 1

15.96




27

47

RYAN
GOWANS
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 83 60 100 98 20 201 16 2
95 30 96 60 100110 1018 2
60 60 100100 60 96 17 8 81 22 2
81 95 43 59 45 92 78 0 0 827

140 60 100 43 92 66 663 18 2
57 96 93 139 27 79 10 102 20 1

10.29




24

69

STEPHEN
ANNAN
COD

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 66 60 81 81 15315
100 85 100 26 58 70 62 623 21 2
140 57 41 43 82 53 49 3621 1
43 135180 43 60 20 10 5 3 2 21 28 2+1
34 41 45 180 99 10215 1+1
59 60 100 60 58 100 44 2021 2

10.35


22

27

LEE
TURLE
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 99 44 60 19812 1
85 80 30 82 100 84 40 402 20 1
55 95 140 32 99 80 802 17 1

140 60 43 30 55 59 11418 1
83 99 45 100134 40 401 16 2

100100134 83 44 40 402 17 3

10.48


26

94

KEVIN
NAUNTON
COD

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 85 140 70 106 1063 15 3
41 83 41 100 44 100 9218 2
45 140 60 60 45 60 9118 1

180 85 100 41 76 19 193 18 2+1
45 140 81 100 59 56 2018 2

100100 81 68 116 3615 3

15.22




27

13

SCOTT
MITCHELL
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 7 45 99 60 85 97 821 1
140100 60 81 100 2015 3
60 140100 55 92 54 543 18 2
60 100 60 100100 8115 3

100 41 44 100100 42 54 20 202 23 3
140 41 140 41 13912 2

15.60




26

52

PAUL
TELFORD
COD

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

59 100100 60 81 69 32 322 20 2
120100125140 8 8 81 16 4
60 60 100140 41 10015 2
45 100100120 96 40 403 18 3
60 95 100100100 6 20 2021 3

100 95 140131 35 352 14 3

19.16


27

75

LEE
EDWARDSON
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 83 41 64 99 49 17 821 1
60 99 140140 62 623 15 2

100 80 125180 16 161 13 3+1
100140140 81 40 402 14 3
100 98 60 99 45 99 993 18 1

13.05


30

83

ROBERT
DOUTHWAITE
COD

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

68 100 40 95 78 42 38 40 401 22 1
95 60 55 100 19112 1
55 44 85 140100 7715 2
41 83 81 41 25512
29 60 59 43 180 58 7218 1+1

6.20




24

18

MARK
GRIMES
DOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 100 60 11 99 65 2521 1
43 100 60 140134 12 12 122 20 3
60 81 60 100 41 15915 1
60 100180 81 80 802 14 2+1
85 60 100 60 45 52 49 30 13 727 1

140100 83 81 73 16 818 2

11.94




24

41

MARTIN
FARMER
COD

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 55 140 85 41 73 47 472 20 1
45 22 41 24 43 80 60 18621

100118100140 43 433 15 4
60 100 99 82 140 2015 2
55 55 100 60 100 41 60 26 4 43 27 2
60 96 59 60 26 100100 1003 21 2

12.38


23

53

STEPHEN
PENNEY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5 6
X

Sets
3

Darts for Windows 2.8.9.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2015 Matchdate: 04/10/2015 13:09:12 - Page 1



County Durham MA v Dorset MA 8-4 04/10/2015 22:15:15 - page 2

Darts for Windows 2.8.9.7 http://www.dartsforwindows.com© Roger Boyesen 2005-2015 Matchdate: 04/10/2015 13:09:12 - Page 2

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 26 43 41 47 40 59 100 62 4027 1
60 58 95 140100 30 9 1 6 0 230 2
59 60 45 100177 60 602 17 2
99 40 43 60 58 60 89 52 522 23
47 41 121 78 100 94 2018 2
60 60 100 83 100 58 40 401 19 2

139 40 81 78 59 80 24 242 20 1

11.77


22

37

PADDY
LENAGH
COD

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 60 60 55 60 31 63 6 6 62 29 1
55 85 58 180 47 0 58 0 14 4 42 29 1+1
60 100 55 45 60 59 12218 1

100 81 41 80 99 60 30 1021 1
100 45 100100 60 80 16 163 21 3
25 41 100 42 99 43 15118 1
95 100 60 60 134 36 8 821 2

11.14




20

48

KEVIN
SMITH
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 98 100 60 59 95 15 1621 1
60 47 40 55 85 60 92 6221
60 60 100 95 41 100 29 0 16 161 25 2
60 53 100100 43 14515 2
60 85 85 54 100 99 18 181 19 1
60 43 100 60 60 17815 1

7.00




22

46

STEPHEN
KNIGHT
COD

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

52 41 26 100 84 140 58 583 21 2
60 97 60 59 58 97 54 16 161 22
97 28 60 100 55 89 27 13 3224 1

100100 57 84 85 75 753 18 2
100100131 42 88 28 1218 3
60 57 100 58 140 86 863 18 2

11.11


24

48

THOMAS
CHANT
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

101100 58 84 58 100 1002 17 3
100 80 140 60 63 38 20 201 19 2
45 93 125 45 59 82 52 523 21 1

100 60 35 58 81 57 42 68 683 24 1

7.66


24

74

JOHN
DOWD
COD

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 42 60 131 75 37 9618 1
9 60 45 95 140100 5218 2
59 80 60 84 59 93 58 821
23 58 55 81 100 94 65 2521 1

4.71




23

37

ROBBIE
MARTIN
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 125 60 140 95 0 40 401 19 2
55 180 83 85 58 40 402 17 1+1
97 140 85 44 23 52 50 0 10 102 26 1

180100 55 98 68 683 15 2+1

8.65




26

03

KEITH
GOWLAND
COD

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 100 70 30 81 60 13418 1
60 25 81 100 97 78 6018 1
55 100 41 40 68 97 68 16 1624 1
60 180 40 77 27 11715 1+1

4.80


22

36

MATTHEW
READ
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 180 84 95 9712 1+1
100 41 41 40 100 99 80 803 21 2
96 81 174 85 65 653 15 1

140 96 57 100 56 52 522 17 2
180 26 60 180 55 552 14 2+2

11.54


30

48

CRAIG
ANDERSON
COD

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 180 43 118 1183 15 3+1
100 60 100 36 60 85 6018 2
60 41 38 140100 12215 2
26 140 41 60 180 5415 2+1
60 81 100123 82 5515 2

13.81




28

38

NIGEL
LAMB
DOR

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 60 81 30 85 60 50 4021
81 43 100 43 22 95 11718 1

100 60 60 100 55 102 2418 3
40 41 81 140 70 57 32 40 401 22 1
85 55 85 100 40 96 40 401 19 1
85 81 120 45 65 83 22 222 20 1
60 180 95 94 40 32 322 17 1+1

9.42




24

64

DAVID
GILL
COD

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  County Durham MA - Robert Douthwaite 30.83 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 26 100100139 20 20 201 19 3
100 85 100 60 44 80 32 322 20 2
140 60 100 89 92 20 203 18 2
140 45 41 85 45 59 11 63 1224 1
60 100 55 140 90 42 1418 2

100100 81 60 68 44 32 1621 2
140 43 60 80 45 13315 1

14.99


24

68

MARK
PORTER
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10 11 12 Sets

4
 OP:  Dorset MA - Lee Edwardson 27.75 * 
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County Durham MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
David Price L 2 4 26.27 14.43 2732 104 10 3 0 13+0
Stephen Annan W 4 2 24.69 10.29 2988 121 7 2 0 9+0
Kevin Naunton W 4 2 26.94 10.48 2694 100 7 2 0 9+0
Paul Telford L 2 4 26.52 15.60 2758 104 10 4 0 14+0
Robert Douthwaite W 4 1 30.83 13.05 2497 81 4 5 1 10+1
Martin Farmer L 2 4 24.41 11.94 2807 115 7 2 1 10+1
Paddy Lenagh W 4 3 22.37 11.77 3445 154 8 2 0 10+0
Stephen Knight L 2 4 22.46 7.00 2605 116 7 0 0 7+0
John Dowd W 4 0 24.74 7.66 2004 81 6 1 0 7+0
Keith Gowland W 4 0 26.03 8.65 2004 77 2 2 2 6+2
Craig Anderson W 4 1 30.48 11.54 2408 79 3 2 3 8+3
David Gill W 4 3 24.64 9.42 3326 135 6 1 1 8+1
TOTALS W 40 28 25.47 - 32268 1267 77 26 8 111+8

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Dorset MA
Ryan Gowans W 4 2 27.47 15.96 2912 106 9 3 1 13+1
Lee Turle L 2 4 22.27 10.35 2695 121 5 1 2 8+2
Scott Mitchell L 2 4 27.13 15.22 2767 102 9 3 1 13+1
Lee Edwardson W 4 2 27.75 19.16 2886 104 14 3 0 17+0
Mark Grimes L 1 4 24.18 6.20 1910 79 3 1 1 5+1
Stephen Penney W 4 2 23.53 12.38 2800 119 8 3 0 11+0
Kevin Smith L 3 4 20.48 11.14 3216 157 9 0 1 10+1
Thomas Chant W 4 2 24.48 11.11 2962 121 8 2 0 10+0
Robbie Martin L 0 4 23.37 4.71 1823 78 3 1 0 4+0
Matthew Read L 0 4 22.36 4.80 1677 75 3 0 1 4+1
Nigel Lamb L 1 4 28.38 13.81 2214 78 7 2 2 11+2
Mark Porter L 3 4 24.68 14.99 3332 135 9 4 0 13+0
TOTALS L 28 40 24.47 - 31194 1275 87 23 9 119+9
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